

Title Suit – 38/2019 (CIS – 38/2019)

Order No- 42 dated 12.10.2023

Today is fixed for further cross examination of pw-2

Both sides file hazira.

P.O. is on leave. Ld. J.M. Amta is in charge.

Fix 18//12/2023 for further cross examination of pw-2

CJ (Jr. Divn.)
Amta I/C